CRUISER RIDE Event Registration and Release

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am either the parent or legal guardian of the child (Participant) named below, AND I am giving permission for the Participant to participate in the CRUISER RIDE event; OR am the adult participant (18 years or older) in the CRUISER RIDE event. In exchange for the right to participate in the Audi Denver Littleton Twilight Criterium CRUISER RIDE event, and to enter any designated participant areas, I agree to the following release and waiver.

I hereby release and forever discharge the following entities and individuals (the "Releasees"), The Audi Denver Littleton Twilight Criterium (the Promoter), The City of Littleton (the Host), employees, sponsors, organizers, property owners, law enforcement agencies, local governments, and other public entities connected with this event, and each of their respective officers, agents, employees, and volunteers. I understand and agree that participation in the CRUISER RIDE event carries inherent risks of injury or damage. I accept full responsibility for any injuries, damages, or losses that may occur to me or the Participant during the event, whether on the premises of the Releasees or any area under their control. I agree to hold the Releasees harmless from any and all claims or damages arising from any injury or loss sustained by me or the Participant during the event.

I grant the Releasees the right to photograph, film, videotape, or otherwise record my or the Participant's image, voice, likeness, appearance, actions, name, and statements. This includes any endorsements that may be made during the event. The Releasees shall own all rights to this material and may use it in any manner and in perpetuity. Communication By signing this form, I agree that the Releasees may contact me via email or other means with relevant information and promotions related to the event. I understand that I can opt out of these communications at any time.

I have read and understood this waiver and release. By signing below, I acknowledge that I am giving up substantial rights, including the right to sue the Releasees for any injury or damage arising from participation in the CRUISER RIDE event.

PRINTED NAME:	
SIGNATURE:	
DATE:	_
EMAIL:	

IF PARTICIPANT IS A MINOR, PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING

Child Name (print)	Child's Age	Relationship To Signer